[Do, 07.11.+Mi, 13.11.24|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

4.54
4.55
4.56
4.58
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.14

5.15
5.17
5.19
5.21

5.45
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.59
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.20
6.22
5.24 5.54 6.22
5.25 5.55 6.24
5.26 5.56 6.25
5.28 5.58 6.27
5.29 5.59 6.28
5.30 6.00 6.29
5.31 6.01 6.30
532 6.02 6.24 6.31
5.34 6.04 6.26 6.33
535 6.05 6.27 6.34
5.36 6.06 6.28 6.35
5.37 6.07 6.29 6.36
5.38 6.08 6.31 6.38
5.39 6.09 6.32 6.39
540 6.10 6.33 6.40
5‘.44 6(]4 6.37 6‘.44
545 6.15 6.38 6.45
547 6.17 6.41 6.48
549 6.19 6.43 6.50
551 6.21 6.45 6.52

6.54
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.07

7.08
711
7.13
7.15

6.15
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.29
6.31
6.32
6.33

6.36
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.42

6.45
6.46
6.47
6.50

6.52
6.54
6.55
6.57

6.59
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.14

7.15
7.18
7.20
7.22

6.30

6.37
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.47
6.48

6.51
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.57

7.00
7.01
7.02
7.05
7.07
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.29

7.30
7.33
7.35
7.37

6.57
6.58

7.01
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.07

7.10
7.11
7.12
7.15
717

6.45

6.52
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.1
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
717
7.20
7.22
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.44

7.45
7.48
7.50
7.52

6.55
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.30
7.32

7.15
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.29
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.50
7.52
7.52
7.54
7.55
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.14

8.15
8.18
8.20
8.22

7.45
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.59
8.01
8.02
8.03

8.06
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12

8.15
8.16
8.17
8.20
8.22
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.27

8.29
8.30
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.44

8.45
8.48
8.50
8.52

8.15
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33

8.36
8.38
8.39
8.41
8.42

8.45
8.46
8.47
8.50

8.52
8.54
8.55
8.57

8.59
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.14

9.15
9.18
9.20
9.22

8.45
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.20
9.22
9.22
9.24
9.25
9.27

9.15
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.25
9.26

9.4510.1510.45
9.5110.21 10.51
9.5210.22 10.52
9.53 10.23 10.53
9.5510.25 10.55
9.56 10.26 10.56
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09
9.4110.11 10.41 11.11
9.4210.1210.4211.12
9.4310.1310.43 11.13
9.4510.15 10.45 11.15
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
9i44 10{14 10‘.44 11‘.14 11{44
9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.45
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52
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[Do, 07.11.+Mi, 13.11.24|

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

11.15 11.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.4515.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22
11.23 11.63 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
11.2511.55 12.25 12.55 13.2513.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29
11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
11.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.3517.05 17.35
11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 1711 17.41
11.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.4214.12 14.42 15.1215.42 16.12 16.4217.1217.42
11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
11.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.4514.15 14.45 15.1515.45 16.15 16.4517.1517.45
11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
11.62 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52

11.5212.22 12.52 13.12 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.22 17.52
11.54 12.24 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.24 17.54
11.55 12.25 12.55 13.15 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.25 17.55
11.57 12.27 12.57 13.17 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.27 17.57
11.58 12.28 12.58 13.18 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.28 17.58
11.59 12.29 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.29 17.59
12.00 12.30 13.00 13.20 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.30 18.00
12.01 12.31 13.01 13.21 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.31 18.01
12.03 12.33 13.03 13.23 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.33 18.03
12.04 12.34 13.04 13.24 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.34 18.04
12.05 12.35 13.05 13.25 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.35 18.05
12.06 12.36 13.06 13.26 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.36 18.06
12.08 12.38 13.08 13.28 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.38 18.08
12.09 12.39 13.09 13.29 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.39 18.09
12.10 12.40 13.10 13.30 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.40 18.10
12‘.14 12‘.44 1?714 13‘.34 13‘.44 1?759 14‘.14 14‘.44 14i59 15‘.14 15‘.29 15i44 16{14 16‘.29 16i44 16{59 17‘.14 17‘.44 18{14
12.1512.45 13.15 13.35 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.45 18.15
12.18 12.48 13.18 13.38 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.48 18.18
12.20 12.50 13.20 13.40 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.50 18.20
12.22 12.52 13.22 13.42 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.52 18.22
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[Do, 07.11.+Mi, 13.11.24|

68 Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

17.4518.15 18.45 19.15 20.03 21.03
17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 20.09 21.09
17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 20.10 21.10
17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.11 21.11

17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.19
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.20
17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.21
17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.23
18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.25
18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.26
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.27
18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.29
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.30
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.31
18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.32
18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33
18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.34
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.35
18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.36
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.37
18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.40
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.42
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.15 23.45

18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.16 23.46
18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.17 23.47
18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.19 23.49
18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.20 23.50
18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.21 23.51
18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.22 23.52
18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.23 23.53
18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.46 21.46 22.46 23.25 23.55
18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.26 23.56
18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.27 23.57
18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.49 21.49 22.49 23.28 23.58
18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.29 23.59
18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.51 21.51 22.51 23.30 0.00
18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.31 0.01
18‘.44 19‘.14 19{44 20‘.14 20‘.56 21 i56 22‘.56 23‘.35 0.05
18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.57 21.57 22.57 23.36 0.06
18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.59 21.59 22.59 23.38 0.08
18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 21.01 22.01 23.01 23.39 0.09
18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 21.03 22.03 23.03 23.41 0.11

0.04
0.05

0.08
0.10
0.11
0.12

0.15
0.16
0.17
0.18
0.18

0.20
0.21
0.22
0.25
0.27
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.34

0.36
0.37
0.38
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.50

0.51
0.53
0.54
0.56
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Fr,08.11.24| [E] Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 5.45 6.15 6.30 6.45 6.55 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.45
Budenheim/Parkallee 5.51 6.21 6.36 6.51 7.01 721 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 5.52 6.22 6.37 6.52 7.02 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 5.53 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.03 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 5.55 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.05 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55
Budenheim/Kirche 5.56 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.06 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 5.57 6.27 6.42 6.57 7.07 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57
Budenheim/Reitschule 5.59 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.09 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 6.01 6.31 6.46 7.01 711 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01
Lennebergplatz A 6.02 6.32 6.47 6.57 7.02 712 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A 6.03 6.33 6.48 6.58 7.03 7.13 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 6.05 6.35 6.50 7.00 7.05 7.15 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05
Rathaus A 6.06 6.36 6.51 7.01 7.06 7.16 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06
Mainzer Strale A 6.08 6.38 6.53 7.03 7.08 7.18 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08
An der Nonnenwiese A 6.09 6.39 6.54 7.04 7.09 7.19 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09
Am Jugendwerk A 6.11 6.41 6.56 7.06 7.11 7.21 7.41 811 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11
Ketteler-Kolleg B 6.12 6.42 6.57 7.07 712 7.22 7.42 812 8.42 912 9.4210.1210.4211.12
Ludwigsburger Strale A 6.13 6.43 6.58 7.08 7.13 7.23 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.13
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.15 6.45 7.00 710 7.15 7.25 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.15
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.16 6.46 7.01 711 7.16 7.26 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16
Universitat E 6.17 6.47 7.02 712 717 7.27 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.15 7.20 7.30 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 6.22 6.52 7.07 717 7.22 7.32 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 4.54 5.24 554 6.22 6.52 7.07 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22
Neubrunnenstrae A 4.55 525 555 6.24 6.54 7.09 7.24 7.54 824 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24
Hindenburgplatz C 456 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25
Bauhofstrae D 458 5.28 5.58 6.27 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
Schusterstralle A 4.59 529 559 6.28 6.58 7.13 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28
Héfchen/Listmann C 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.30 7.00 7.15 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.0010.3011.00 11.30
Briickenplatz C 5.02 532 6.02 6.24 6.31 6.54 7.01 7.16 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 5.04 534 6.04 6.26 6.33 6.56 7.03 7.18 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33
Kastel/Bahnhof B 5.05 535 6.05 6.27 6.34 6.57 7.04 7.19 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34
Hochheimer Stralle C 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.28 6.35 6.58 7.05 7.20 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35
Linzer Strale B 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.29 6.36 6.59 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36
Hallgarter StraRe D 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.31 6.38 7.01 7.08 7.23 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38
Sampelweg B 5.09 5.39 6.09 6.32 6.39 7.02 7.09 7.24 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 5.10 540 6.10 6.33 6.40 7.03 7.10 7.25 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen 514 544 6.14 6.37 644 7.07 714 7.29 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.44
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle 5.15 545 6.15 6.38 6.45 7.08 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.45
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 5.17 547 6.17 641 648 7.11 7.18 7.33 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48
Hochheim/Goethestralle 519 549 6.19 6.43 6.50 7.13 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 521 551 6.21 645 6.52 7.15 7.22 7.37 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52
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Fr,08.11.24| [E] Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 11.15 11.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.4515.15 15.45 16.15 16.45
Budenheim/Parkallee 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 11.23 11.63 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 11.2511.55 12.25 12.55 13.2513.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55
Budenheim/Kirche 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56
Budenheim/Eaubonner Strale A 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57
Budenheim/Reitschule 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01
Lennebergplatz A 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
Theodor-Kérner-Strae A 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 11.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
Rathaus A 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06
Mainzer Stralke A 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08
An der Nonnenwiese A 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
Am Jugendwerk A 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
Ketteler-Kolleg B 11.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.4214.12 14.42 15.1215.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
Ludwigsburger StralRe A 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13
SWR - Siidwestrundfunk C 11.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.4514.15 14.45 15.1515.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
Universitat E 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
Hauptbahnhof West A 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an|11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab|11.52 12.22 12.52 13.12 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22
Neubrunnenstrale A 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24
Hindenburgplatz C 11.5512.25 12.55 13.15 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25

Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralke B
Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen

11.567 12.27 12.57 13.17 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.1217.27
11.58 12.28 12.58 13.18 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28
11.59 12.29 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29
12.00 12.30 13.00 13.20 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30
12.01 12.31 13.01 13.21 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31
12.03 12.33 13.03 13.23 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33
12.04 12.34 13.04 13.24 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.34
12.05 12.35 13.05 13.25 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35
12.06 12.36 13.06 13.26 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36
12.08 12.38 13.08 13.28 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38
12.09 12.39 13.09 13.29 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39
12.10 12.40 13.10 13.30 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40
12.14 12.44 13.14 13.34 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44

Hochheim/Daubh&uschen Ankunft | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1732 |

Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle 12.1512.4513.15 13.35 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.45
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.38 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.48
Hochheim/Goethestralle 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.40 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.50
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.42 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.52
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Fr,08.11.24| [E] Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 20.03
Budenheim/Parkallee 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 20.09
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 20.10
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.11
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.12
Budenheim/Kirche 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.13
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.14
Budenheim/Reitschule 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.16
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.18
Lennebergplatz A 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.19
Theodor-Kérner-StraRe A 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.20
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.22
Rathaus A 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.23
Mainzer StraRe A 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.25
An der Nonnenwiese A 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.26
Am Jugendwerk A 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.27
Ketteler-Kolleg B 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.27
Ludwigsburger Stralle A 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.28
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.29
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.30
Universitat E 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.31
Hauptbahnhof West A 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab|17.37 17.52 18.02 18.12 18.22 18.32 18.42 18.52 19.02 19.12 19.22 19.27 19.42 19.52 20.00 20.10 20.21 20.36
Neubrunnenstralie A 17.39 17.54 18.04 18.14 18.24 18.34 18.44 18.54 19.04 19.14 19.24 19.29 19.44 19.54 20.02 20.12 20.23 20.37
Hindenburgplatz C 17.40 17.55 18.05 18.15 18.25 18.35 18.45 18.55 19.05 19.15 19.25 19.30 19.45 19.55 20.03 20.13 20.24 20.38

Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralke B
Hallgarter StraRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen

17.42 17.57 18.07 18.17 18.27
17.43 17.58 18.08 18.18 18.28
17.44 17.59 18.09 18.19 18.29
17.4518.00 18.10 18.20 18.30

18.37 18.47 18.57 19.07 19.17 19.27 19.32 19.47 19.57 20.05 20.15 20.26 20.40
18.38 18.48 18.58 19.08 19.18 19.28 19.33 19.48 19.58 20.06 20.16 20.27 20.41
18.39 18.49 18.59 19.09 19.19 19.29 19.34 19.49 19.59 20.07 20.17 20.28 20.42
18.40 18.50 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30 19.35 19.50 20.00 20.08 20.18 20.29 20.43
17.46 18.01 18.11 18.21 18.31 18.41 18.51 19.01 19.11 19.21 19.31 19.36 19.51 20.01 20.09 20.19 20.30 20.44
17.48 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.33 18.43 18.53 19.03 19.13 19.23 19.33 19.38 19.53 20.03 20.11 20.21 20.32 20.46
17.49 18.04 18.14 18.24 18.34 18.40 18.44 18.54 19.04 19.14 19.24 19.34 19.39 19.54 20.04 20.12 20.22 20.33 20.47
17.50 18.05 18.15 18.25 18.35 18.41 18.45 18.55 19.05 19.15 19.25 19.35 19.40 19.55 20.05 20.13 20.23 20.34 20.48
17.51 18.06 18.16 18.26 18.36 18.42 18.46 18.56 19.06 19.16 19.26 19.36 19.41 19.56 20.06 20.14 20.24 20.35 20.49
17.53 18.08 18.18 18.28 18.38 18.44 18.48 18.58 19.08 19.18 19.28 19.38 19.43 19.58 20.08 20.16 20.26 20.37 20.50
17.54 18.09 18.19 18.29 18.39 18.45 18.49 18.59 19.09 19.19 19.29 19.39 19.44 19.59 20.09 20.17 20.27 20.38 20.51
17.55 18.10 18.20 18.30 18.40 18.46 18.50 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30 19.40 19.45 20.00 20.10 20.18 20.28 20.39 20.52
17.59 18.14 18.24 18.34 18.44 18.50 18.54 19.04 19.14 19.24 19.34 19.44 19.49 20.04 20.14 20.22 20.32 20.43 20.56

Hochheim/Daubh&uschen Ankunft  |18.02 | 18271837 | 18.5318.57 19.07 19.2719.37 | 19522007 | 20.25 2046 |

Hochheim/Wiesbadener StraRe 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.33 20.57
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.36 20.59
Hochheim/Goethestrake 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.38 21.01
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.40 21.03
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Fr,08.11.24| [E] Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim
Budenheim/Bahnhof 21.03

Budenheim/Parkallee 21.09

Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 21.10

Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 21.11

Budenheim/Hauptstralle 21.12 22.12 23.12 0.19
Budenheim/Kirche 21.13 2213 23.13 0.20
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 21.14 22.14 23.14 0.21
Budenheim/Reitschule 21.16 22.16 23.16 0.23
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 21.18 22.18 23.18 0.25
Lennebergplatz A 21.19 22.19 23.19 0.26
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A 21.20 22.20 23.20 0.27
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 21.22 22.22 23.22 0.29
Rathaus A 21.23 22.23 23.23 0.30
Mainzer Stralle A 21.25 22.25 23.25 0.31

An der Nonnenwiese A 21.26 22.26 23.26 0.32

Am Jugendwerk A 21.27 22.27 23.27 0.33
Ketteler-Kolleg B 21.27 22.27 23.27 0.33
Ludwigsburger Strale A 21.28 22.28 23.28 0.34

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 21.29 22.29 23.29 0.35
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 21.30 22.30 23.30 0.36
Universitat E 21.31 22.31 23.31 0.37
Hauptbahnhof West A 21.34 22.34 23.34 0.40
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 21.36 22.36 23.36 0.42
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab|20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.06 22.21 22.36 23.06 23.36 23.51 0.15 0.34 0.45 1.30
Neubrunnenstralie A 20.52 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.52 22.07 22.22 22.37 23.07 23.37 23.52 0.16 0.35 0.46 1.31
Hindenburgplatz C 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.08 22.23 22.38 23.08 23.38 23.53 0.17 0.36 0.47 1.32
Bauhofstralte D 20.5521.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.10 22.25 22.40 23.10 23.40 23.55 0.19 0.38 0.49 1.34
Schusterstrale A 20.56 21.11 21.26 21.41 21.56 22.11 22.26 22.41 23.11 23.41 23.56 0.20 0.39 0.50 1.35
Hoéfchen/Listmann C 20.57 21.1221.27 21.42 21.57 22.12 22.27 22.42 23.12 23.42 23.57 0.21 0.40 0.51 1.36
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 20.58 21.13 21.28 21.43 21.58 22.13 22.28 22.43 23.1323.4323.58 0.22 0.41 0.52 1.37
Briickenplatz C 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.59 22.14 22.29 22.44 23.14 23.44 23.59 0.23 0.42 0.53 1.38
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 21.0121.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.16 22.31 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.01 0.25 0.44 0.55 1.40
Kastel/Bahnhof B 21.0221.17 21.32 21.47 22.02 22.17 22.32 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.02 0.26 0.45 0.56 1.41
Hochheimer Stralte C 21.0321.1821.3321.48 22.03 22.18 22.33 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.03 0.27 0.46 0.57 1.42
Linzer Stralke B 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.04 22.19 22.34 22.4923.1923.49 0.04 0.28 0.47 0.58 1.43
Hallgarter StraRe D 21.0521.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.35 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.05 0.29 0.48 0.59 1.44
Sampelweg B 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.06 22.21 22.36 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.06 0.30 0.49 1.00 1.45
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.52 22.07 22.22 22.37 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.07 0.31 0.50 1.01 1.46
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 21.1121.26 21.41 21.56 22.11 22.26 22.41 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.11 0.35 0.54 1.05 1.50
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen Ankunft  |21.14 | 21.44 2214 | 2244 | | | 014 | o057 | |
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.36 1.06 1.51
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.38 1.08 1.53
Hochheim/Goethestrale 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.0123.31 0.01 0.39 1.09 1.54
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.0323.33 0.03 0.41 111 _1.56
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52001124 [

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

5.00
5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.19

5.20
5.22
5.23
5.25

7.33

7.40
741
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.57

7.59
8.00
8.01
8.04

6.54 7.54 8.06
6.55 7.55 8.07
6.56 7.56 8.08
6.58 7.58 8.10
6.59 7.59 8.11
7.00 8.00 8.12
7.01 8.01 8.13
7.02 8.02 8.14
7.04 8.04 8.16
7.05 8.05 8.17
7.06 8.06 8.18
7.07 8.07 8.19
7.08 8.08 8.20
7.09 8.09 8.21
7.10 8.10 8.22
7.14 8.14 8.26

6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.19

6.20
6.22
6.23
6.25

7.15
717
7.19
7.21

8.15
8.17
8.19
8.21

8.27
8.29
8.31
8.33

8.15
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33

8.36
8.38
8.39
8.41
8.42

8.45
8.46
8.47
8.50

8.52
8.54
8.55
8.57

8.59
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.14

9.15
9.18
9.20
9.22

845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.45 12.15 12.45 13.15
8.51 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21
8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22
8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23
8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27
8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
9.01 9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35
9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
9.11 9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41
9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42
9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43
9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52
9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54
9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.10 13.25 13.40 13.55
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.57
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.13 13.28 13.43 13.58

9.29

9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29

12.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59

9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 12.58 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.00 13.03 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.03
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.01 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.04
9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.02 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.03 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.05 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.06 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.07 13.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10
9‘.44 10‘.14 1%44 11‘.14 11‘.44 12i14 12{44 13‘.11 13i14 1?729 13‘.44 13‘.59 14{14
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.12 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.15 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.18
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.17 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.19 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22

Jahresfahrplan 2024

Giiltig ab 01.01.2024

Erstellt: 23.10.2024 - 12:29:18 Seite: 8



52001124 [

Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22
13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29
14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.62 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52

14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.02 18.12 18.17
14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.04 18.14 18.19
14.10 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.5517.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.05 18.15 18.20
14.1214.27 14.42 14 .57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.07 18.17 18.22
14.1314.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.08 18.18 18.23
14.14 14.29 14.44 14 .59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.09 18.19 18.24
14.1514.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.25
14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.11 18.21 18.26
14.18 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.28
14.1914.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.14 18.24 18.29
14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.15 18.25 18.30
14.21 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.16 18.26 18.31
14.23 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.18 18.28 18.33
14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.19 18.29 18.34
14.2514.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.20 18.30 18.35
14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.24 18.34 18.39
L | 18271837 18.42
14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.1517.30 17.45 18.00 18.15
14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18
14.3514.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20
14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22

Jahresfahrplan 2024
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen

an
ab

17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 20.03 21.03
17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 20.09 21.09
17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 20.10 21.10
17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.11 21.11
17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.12 21.12
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.13 21.13
17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.14 21.14
17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.16 21.16
18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.18 21.18
18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.19 21.19
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.20 21.20
18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.22 21.22
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.23 21.23
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.25 21.25
18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.26 21.26
18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.27 21.27
18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.27 21.27
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.28 21.28
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.29 21.29
18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.30 21.30
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.31 21.31
18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34 21.34
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36
18.22 18.32 18.42 18.52 19.02 19.12 19.22 19.27 19.42 19.52 20.00 20.10 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51

18.24 18.34 18.44 18.54 19.04 19.14 19.24 19.29 19.44 19.54 20.02 20.12 20.23 20.37 20.52 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.52
18.25 18.35 18.45 18.55 19.05 19.15 19.25 19.30 19.45 19.55 20.03 20.13 20.24 20.38 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.53
18.27 18.37 18.47 18.57 19.07 19.17 19.27 19.32 19.47 19.57 20.05 20.15 20.26 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55
18.28 18.38 18.48 18.58 19.08 19.18 19.28 19.33 19.48 19.58 20.06 20.16 20.27 20.41 20.56 21.11 21.26 21.41 21.56
18.29 18.39 18.49 18.59 19.09 19.19 19.29 19.34 19.49 19.59 20.07 20.17 20.28 20.42 20.57 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57
18.30 18.40 18.50 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30 19.35 19.50 20.00 20.08 20.18 20.29 20.43 20.58 21.13 21.28 21.43 21.58
18.31 18.41 18.51 19.01 19.11 19.21 19.31 19.36 19.51 20.01 20.09 20.19 20.30 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.59
18.33 18.43 18.53 19.03 19.13 19.23 19.33 19.38 19.53 20.03 20.11 20.21 20.32 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01
18.34 18.44 18.54 19.04 19.14 19.24 19.34 19.39 19.54 20.04 20.12 20.22 20.33 20.47 21.02 21.17 21.32 21.47 22.02
18.35 18.45 18.55 19.05 19.15 19.25 19.35 19.40 19.55 20.05 20.13 20.23 20.34 20.48 21.03 21.18 21.33 21.48 22.03
18.36 18.46 18.56 19.06 19.16 19.26 19.36 19.41 19.56 20.06 20.14 20.24 20.35 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.04
18.38 18.48 18.58 19.08 19.18 19.28 19.38 19.43 19.58 20.08 20.16 20.26 20.37 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05
18.39 18.49 18.59 19.09 19.19 19.29 19.39 19.44 19.59 20.09 20.17 20.27 20.38 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.06
18.40 18.50 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30 19.40 19.45 20.00 20.10 20.18 20.28 20.39 20.52 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.52 22.07
18.44 18.54 19.04 19.14 19.24 19.34 19.44 19.49 20.04 20.14 20.22 20.32 20.43 20.56 21.11 21.26 21.41 21.56 22.11

Hochheim/Daubh&uschen Ankunft | 18.5719.07 19.2719.37 | 19522007 | 2025 | 2046 | 2114 | 2144 | 2214
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StraRe 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.33 20.57 21.27 2157
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.36 20.59 21.29 21.59
Hochheim/Goethestrake 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.38 21.01 21.31 22.01
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.40 21.03 21.33 22.03
Jahresfahrplan 2024 Giiltig ab 01.01.2024 Erstellt: 23.10.2024 - 12:29:18 Seite: 10
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

22.12 23.12
22.13 23.13
22.14 23.14
22.16 23.16
22.18 23.18
22.19 23.19
22.20 23.20
2222 23.22
22.23 23.23
22.25 23.25
22.26 23.26
22.27 23.27
22.27 23.27
22.28 23.28
22.29 23.29
22.30 23.30
22.31 23.31
22.34 23.34
22.36 23.36

22.07 22.22 22.37 22.52 23.07 23.37 23.52
22.08 22.23 22.38 22.53 23.08 23.38 23.53
22.10 22.25 22.40 22.55 23.10 23.40 23.55
22.11 22.26 22.41 22.56 23.11 23.41 23.56
22.1222.27 22.42 22.57 23.12 23.42 23.57
22.13 22.28 22.43 22.58 23.13 23.43 23.58
22.14 22.29 22.44 22.59 23.14 23.44 23.59

22.16 22.31 22.46 23.01 23.16 23.46
22.17 22.32 22.47 23.02 23.17 23.47
22.18 22.33 22.48 23.03 23.18 23.48
22.19 22.34 22.49 23.04 23.19 23.49
22.20 22.35 22.50 23.05 23.20 23.50
22.2122.36 22.51 23.06 23.21 23.51
22.22 22.37 22.52 23.07 23.22 23.52
22.26 22.41 22.56 23.11 23.26 23.56

| 2244 | 2314 | |
22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
22.29 22.59 23.2923.59
22.31 23.01 2331 0.01
22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03

0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.11
0.14

0.15
0.16
0.17
0.19

0.21
0.22
0.23
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.35

0.36
0.38
0.39
0.41

0.19
0.20
0.21
0.23
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.35

0.42

0.19
0.20
0.21
0.23
0.25
0.26
0.27

0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.33

0.35
0.36
0.37
0.40
0.42
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.58
0.59
1.00
1.01
1.05

1.06
1.08
1.09
1.1

1.30

Jahresfahrplan 2024
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.

Budenheim/Hauptstralle 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12
Budenheim/Kirche 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14
Budenheim/Reitschule 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18
Lennebergplatz A 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19
Theodor-Korner-Stralte A 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22
Rathaus A 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23
Mainzer Stralle A 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25
An der Nonnenwiese A 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26
Am Jugendwerk A 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27
Ketteler-Kolleg B 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27
Ludwigsburger StralRe A 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30
Universitat E 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31
Hauptbahnhof West A 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56
Neubrunnenstralie A 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57
Hindenburgplatz C 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58
Bauhofstralte D 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00
Schusterstrale A 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.0111.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01
Hoéfchen/Listmann C 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.0211.22 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03
Briickenplatz C 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06
Kastel/Bahnhof B 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07
Hochheimer Stralte C 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08
Linzer Stralke B 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09
Hallgarter StraRe D 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10
Sampelweg B 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.1111.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.1211.3211.5212.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen Ankunft | 829 | 929 | | | 11.19 1219 | | 1319 | | 14.19 | 15.19
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle 8.57 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.37 11.57 12.37 12.57 13.37 13.57 14.37 14.57
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 8.59 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.39 11.59 12.3912.59 13.39 13.59 14.39 14.59
Hochheim/Goethestrale 9.01 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.4112.01 12.4113.01 13.4114.01 14.41 15.01
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 9.03 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.43 12.03 12.43 13.03 13.43 14.03 14.43 15.03
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen

an
ab

15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12
15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13
15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14
15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18
15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19
15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20
15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22
15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23
15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26
15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27
15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27
15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28
15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29
15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31
15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34
15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36

15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.17
15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.18
15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.20
15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.41 21.01 21.21
15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.22
15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.03 21.23
15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.24 20.44 21.04 21.24
15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.06 21.26
15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.07 21.27
15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.08 21.28
15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.09 21.29
15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.10 21.30
15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.11 21.31
15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.12 21.32
15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.16 21.36

Hochheim/Daubh&uschen Ankunft | | 1619 | | 1719 | 18.19 | | 1919 | | 2019 | 2119 |

Hochheim/Wiesbadener StraRe 15.37 15.57 16.37 16.57 17.3717.57 18.37 18.57 19.37 19.57 20.37 20.57 21.37
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 15.39 15.59 16.39 16.59 17.3917.59 18.39 18.59 19.39 19.59 20.3920.59 21.39
Hochheim/Goethestrake 15.41 16.01 16.41 17.01 17.41 18.01 18.41 19.01 19.41 20.01 20.4121.01 21.41
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 15.43 16.03 16.43 17.03 17.43 18.03 18.43 19.03 19.43 20.03 20.43 21.03 21.43
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

21.12 2212 23.19
21.13 22.13 23.20
21.14 22.14 23.21
21.16 22.16 23.23
21.18 22.18 23.25
21.19 22.19 23.26
21.20 22.20 23.27
21.22 2222 23.29
21.23 22.23 23.30
21.25 22.25 23.31
21.26 22.26 23.32
21.27 22.27 23.33
21.27 22.27 23.33
21.28 22.28 23.34
21.29 22.29 23.35
21.30 22.30 23.36
21.31 22.31 23.37
21.34 22.34 23.40
21.36 22.36 23.42
21.36 21.56 22.16 22.36 23.15 23.45

21.37 21.57 22.17 22.37 23.16 23.46
21.38 21.58 22.18 22.38 23.17 23.47
21.40 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.19 23.49
21.4122.01 22.21 22.41 23.20 23.50
21.4222.02 22.22 22.42 23.21 23.51
21.43 22.03 22.23 22.43 23.22 23.52
21.44 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.23 23.53
21.46 22.06 22.26 22.46 23.25 23.55
21.47 22.07 22.27 22.47 23.26 23.56
21.48 22.08 22.28 22.48 23.27 23.57
21.49 22.09 22.29 22.49 23.28 23.58
21.50 22.10 22.30 22.50 23.29 23.59
21.5122.1122.3122.5123.30 0.00
21.5222.1222.3222.52 23.31 0.01
21.56 22.16 22.36 22.56 23.35 0.05

| 2219 | | | |
21.57 22.37 22.57 23.36 0.06
21.59 22.3922.59 23.38 0.08
22.01 22.41 23.01 23.39 0.09
22.03 22.43 23.0323.41 0.11

0.04
0.05

0.08
0.10
0.11
0.12

0.15
0.16
0.17
0.18
0.18

0.20
0.21
0.22
0.25
0.27
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.34

0.36
0.37
0.38
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.50

0.51
0.53
0.54
0.56
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 5.45 6.15 6.30 6.45 6.55 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15
Budenheim/Parkallee 55 6.21 6.36 6.51 7.01 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 5.52 6.22 6.37 6.52 7.02 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 5.53 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.03 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 5.55 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.05 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25
Budenheim/Kirche 5.56 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.06 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 5.57 6.27 6.42 6.57 7.07 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27
Budenheim/Reitschule 5.59 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.09 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 6.01 6.31 6.46 7.01 711 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31
Lennebergplatz A 6.02 6.32 6.47 6.57 7.02 7.12 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32
Theodor-Kérner-StraRe A 6.03 6.33 6.48 6.58 7.03 7.13 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 6.05 6.35 6.50 7.00 7.05 7.15 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35
Rathaus A 6.06 6.36 6.51 7.01 7.06 7.16 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36
Mainzer StraRe A 6.08 6.38 6.53 7.03 7.08 7.18 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38
An der Nonnenwiese A 6.09 6.39 6.54 7.04 7.09 7.19 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39
Am Jugendwerk A 6.11 6.41 6.56 7.06 7.11 7.21 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41
Ketteler-Kolleg B 6.12 6.42 6.57 7.07 712 7.22 742 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42
Ludwigsburger Strale A 6.13 6.43 6.58 7.08 7.13 7.23 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.15 6.45 7.00 7.10 7.15 7.25 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.16 6.46 7.01 7.11 7.16 7.26 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46
Universitat E 6.17 6.47 7.02 712 717 7.27 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.47
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.15 7.20 7.30 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 6.22 6.52 7.07 717 7.22 7.32 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 4.54 5.24 5.54 6.22 6.52 7.07 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.37 852 9.07 9.22 9.37 9.52
Neubrunnenstralie A 455 525 555 6.24 6.54 7.09 7.24 7.54 824 8.39 854 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.54
Hindenburgplatz C 456 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.40 855 9.10 9.25 9.40 9.55
BauhofstraRe D 458 5.28 5.58 6.27 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.42 857 9.12 9.27 942 957
Schusterstrale A 459 529 559 6.28 6.58 7.13 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.43 8.58 9.13 9.28 9.43 9.58
Hofchen/Listmann C 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.14 7.29 759 8.29 844 859 9.14 9.29 944 959
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.30 7.00 7.15 7.30 8.00 8.30 8.45 9.00 9.15 9.30 9.4510.00
Briickenplatz C 5.02 5.32 6.02 6.24 6.31 6.54 7.01 7.16 7.31 8.01 8.31 846 9.01 9.16 9.31 9.46 10.01
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 5.04 5.34 6.04 6.26 6.33 6.56 7.03 7.18 7.33 8.03 8.33 8.48 9.03 9.18 9.33 9.4810.03
Kastel/Bahnhof B 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.27 6.34 6.57 7.04 7.19 7.34 8.04 8.34 8.49 9.04 9.19 9.34 9.4910.04
Hochheimer Strale C 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.28 6.35 6.58 7.05 7.20 7.35 8.05 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.5010.05
Linzer StraRe B 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.29 6.36 6.59 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.06 8.36 8.51 9.06 9.21 9.36 9.5110.06
Hallgarter Strae D 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.31 6.38 7.01 7.08 7.23 7.38 8.08 8.38 8.53 9.08 9.23 9.38 9.5310.08
Sampelweg B 5.09 5.39 6.09 6.32 6.39 7.02 7.09 7.24 7.39 8.09 8.39 8.54 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.5410.09
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 5.10 540 6.10 6.33 6.40 7.03 7.10 7.25 7.40 8.10 8.40 855 9.10 9.25 9.40 9.5510.10
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 514 544 6.14 6.37 644 7.07 7.14 7.29 7.44 8.14 844 859 9.14 9.29 9.44 9.5910.14
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen Ankunft | | | | | | | | 902 | 932 | 1002 |

Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle 5.15 545 6.15 6.38 6.45 7.08 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 517 547 6.17 641 648 7.11 7.18 7.33 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18
Hochheim/Goethestralle 519 549 6.19 643 6.50 7.13 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 521 5.51 6.21 645 6.52 7.15 7.22 7.37 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53
9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02
10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12
10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13
10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417
10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
10.22 10.52 11.22 11.62 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22

10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 13.12 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37
10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39
10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.40 12.55 13.15 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.40
10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27 12.42 12.57 13.17 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.12 14.27 14.42
10.13 10.28 10.43 10.58 11.13 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28 12.43 12.58 13.18 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43
10.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44
10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 13.00 13.20 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45
10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.21 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.46
10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 13.03 13.23 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.33 14.48
10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34 12.49 13.04 13.24 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.34 14.49
10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.20 12.35 12.50 13.05 13.25 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50
10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36 12.51 13.06 13.26 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.21 14.36 14.51
10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53 13.08 13.28 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.38 14.53
10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 13.09 13.29 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54
10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.40 12.55 13.10 13.30 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.40 14.55
10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44 12.59 13.14 13.34 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59

10.32 | 11.02 1132 | 12.02 1232 | 1302 | | | | | | | |
10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.35 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00
10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.38 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.33 14.48 15.03
10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.40 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05
10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.42 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen

an
ab

14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45
14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53
14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59
14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01
14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05
14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08
14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09
14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11
14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12
14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13
14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15
14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20
14.52 15.22 15.62 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22
14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22

14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.39 18.54 19.09 19.24
14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25
14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.27
14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.13 18.28 18.43 18.58 19.13 19.28
14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.14 19.29
15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30
15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31
15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33 18.48 19.03 19.18 19.33
15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34
15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35
15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.36
15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38
15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.39 18.54 19.09 19.24 19.39
15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40
15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.14 19.29 19.44

Hochheim/Daubh&uschen Ankunft | | | | | | | 17.32 | 18.02 18.32 | 19.02 1932 |

Hochheim/Wiesbadener StraRe 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48
Hochheim/Goethestrake 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
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68| Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 19.15 20.03 21.03

Budenheim/Parkallee 19.21 20.09 21.09

Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 19.22 20.10 21.10
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 19.23 20.11 21.11

Budenheim/Hauptstralle 19.25 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.19 0.04
Budenheim/Kirche 19.26 20.13 21.13 2213 23.20 0.05
Budenheim/Eaubonner Strale A 19.27 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.21 0.06
Budenheim/Reitschule 19.29 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.23 0.08
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 19.31 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.25 0.10
Lennebergplatz A 19.32 20.19 21.19 2219 23.26 0.11
Theodor-Korner-Stralte A 19.33 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.27 0.12
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 19.35 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.29 0.14
Rathaus A 19.36 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.30 0.15
Mainzer StraRe A 19.38 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.31 0.16
An der Nonnenwiese A 19.39 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.32 0.17
Am Jugendwerk A 19.41 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33 0.18
Ketteler-Kolleg B 19.42 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33 0.18
Ludwigsburger Strale A 19.43 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.34 0.19
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 19.45 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.35 0.20
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 19.46 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.36 0.21
Universitat E 19.47 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.37 0.22
Hauptbahnhof West A 19.50 20.34 21.34 22.34 2340 0.25
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.42 0.27
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.11 22.36 23.1523.45 0.30
Neubrunnenstralie A 19.39 19.54 20.09 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.12 22.37 23.16 23.46 0.31
Hindenburgplatz C 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.13 22.38 23.17 23.47 0.32
Bauhofstralte D 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.15 22.40 23.1923.49 0.34
Schusterstrale A 19.43 19.58 20.13 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.16 22.41 23.20 23.50 0.35
Hoéfchen/Listmann C 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.17 22.42 23.21 23.51 0.36
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 19.4520.00 20.15 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.18 22.43 23.22 23.52 0.37
Briickenplatz C 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.19 22.44 23.23 23.53 0.38
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 19.48 20.03 20.18 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.21 22.46 23.25 23.55 0.40
Kastel/Bahnhof B 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.22 22.47 23.26 23.56 0.41
Hochheimer Stralte C 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.23 22.48 23.27 23.57 0.42
Linzer Stralke B 19.51 20.06 20.21 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.24 22.49 23.28 23.58 0.43
Hallgarter StraRe D 19.53 20.08 20.23 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.25 22.50 23.29 23.59 0.44
Sampelweg B 19.54 20.09 20.24 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.26 22.51 23.30 0.00 0.45
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 19.5520.10 20.25 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.27 22.52 23.31 0.01 0.46
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 19.59 20.14 20.29 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.31 22.56 23.35 0.05 0.50
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen Ankunft  |20.02 | 20.32 | | | 2234 | | | |
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle 20.15 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.5723.36 0.06 0.51
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 20.18 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.5923.38 0.08 0.53
Hochheim/Goethestrale 20.20 21.0121.31 22.01 23.0123.39 0.09 0.54
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 20.22 21.03 21.33 22.03 23.0323.41 0.11 0.56
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

4.54
4.55
4.56
4.58
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.14

5.15
5.17
5.19
5.21

5.45
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.59
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.20
6.22
5.24 5.54 6.22
5.25 5.55 6.24
5.26 5.56 6.25
5.28 5.58 6.27
5.29 5.59 6.28
5.30 6.00 6.29
5.31 6.01 6.30
532 6.02 6.24 6.31
5.34 6.04 6.26 6.33
535 6.05 6.27 6.34
5.36 6.06 6.28 6.35
5.37 6.07 6.29 6.36
5.38 6.08 6.31 6.38
5.39 6.09 6.32 6.39
540 6.10 6.33 6.40
5‘.44 6i14 6.37 6‘.44
545 6.15 6.38 6.45
547 6.17 6.41 6.48
549 6.19 6.43 6.50
551 6.21 6.45 6.52

6.54
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.07

7.08
711
7.13
7.15

6.15
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.29
6.31
6.32
6.33

6.36
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.42

6.45
6.46
6.47
6.50

6.52
6.54
6.55
6.57

6.59
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.14

7.15
7.18
7.20
7.22

6.30

6.37
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.47
6.48

6.51
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.57

7.00
7.01
7.02
7.05
7.07
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.29

7.30
7.33
7.35
7.37

6.57
6.58

7.01
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.07

7.10
7.11
7.12
7.15
717

6.45

6.52
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.1
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
717
7.20
7.22
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.44

7.45
7.48
7.50
7.52

6.55
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.30
7.32

7.15
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.29
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.50
7.52
7.52
7.54
7.55
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.14

8.15
8.18
8.20
8.22

7.45
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.59
8.01
8.02
8.03

8.06
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12

8.15
8.16
8.17
8.20
8.22
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.27

8.29
8.30
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.44

8.45
8.48
8.50
8.52

8.15
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33

8.36
8.38
8.39
8.41
8.42

8.45
8.46
8.47
8.50

8.52
8.54
8.55
8.57

8.59
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.14

9.15
9.18
9.20
9.22

8.45
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.20
9.22
9.22
9.24
9.25
9.27

9.15
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.25
9.26

9.4510.1510.45
9.5110.21 10.51
9.5210.22 10.52
9.53 10.23 10.53
9.5510.25 10.55
9.56 10.26 10.56
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09
9.4110.11 10.41 11.11
9.4210.1210.4211.12
9.4310.1310.43 11.13
9.4510.15 10.45 11.15
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
9i44 10{14 10‘.44 11‘.14 11{44
9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.45
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

11.15 11.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.4515.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22
11.23 11.63 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
11.2511.55 12.25 12.55 13.2513.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29
11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
11.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.3517.05 17.35
11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 1711 17.41
11.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.4214.12 14.42 15.1215.42 16.12 16.4217.1217.42
11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
11.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.4514.15 14.45 15.1515.45 16.15 16.4517.1517.45
11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
11.62 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52

11.5212.22 12.52 13.12 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.22 17.52
11.54 12.24 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.24 17.54
11.55 12.25 12.55 13.15 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.25 17.55
11.57 12.27 12.57 13.17 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.27 17.57
11.58 12.28 12.58 13.18 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.28 17.58
11.59 12.29 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.29 17.59
12.00 12.30 13.00 13.20 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.30 18.00
12.01 12.31 13.01 13.21 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.31 18.01
12.03 12.33 13.03 13.23 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.33 18.03
12.04 12.34 13.04 13.24 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.34 18.04
12.05 12.35 13.05 13.25 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.35 18.05
12.06 12.36 13.06 13.26 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.36 18.06
12.08 12.38 13.08 13.28 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.38 18.08
12.09 12.39 13.09 13.29 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.39 18.09
12.10 12.40 13.10 13.30 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.40 18.10
12‘.14 12‘.44 1?714 13‘.34 13‘.44 1?759 14‘.14 14‘.44 14i59 15‘.14 15‘.29 15i44 16{14 16‘.29 16i44 16{59 17‘.14 17‘.44 18{14
12.1512.45 13.15 13.35 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.45 18.15
12.18 12.48 13.18 13.38 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.48 18.18
12.20 12.50 13.20 13.40 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.50 18.20
12.22 12.52 13.22 13.42 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.52 18.22
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstralle
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralle A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstralle A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae D

Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B

Hochheimer Stralle C

Linzer Stralke B

Hallgarter StraRe D

Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&auschen
Hochheim/Daubhauschen Ankunft
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Stralle
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

an
ab

17.4518.15 18.45 19.15 20.03 21.03
17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 20.09 21.09
17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 20.10 21.10
17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.11 21.11

17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.19
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.20
17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.21
17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.23
18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.25
18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.26
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.27
18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.29
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.30
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.31
18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.32
18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33
18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.34
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.35
18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.36
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.37
18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.40
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.42
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.15 23.45

18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.16 23.46
18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.17 23.47
18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.19 23.49
18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.20 23.50
18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.21 23.51
18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.22 23.52
18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.23 23.53
18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.46 21.46 22.46 23.25 23.55
18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.26 23.56
18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.27 23.57
18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.49 21.49 22.49 23.28 23.58
18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.29 23.59
18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.51 21.51 22.51 23.30 0.00
18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.31 0.01
18‘.44 19‘.14 19{44 20‘.14 20‘.56 21 i56 22‘.56 23‘.35 0.05
18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.57 21.57 22.57 23.36 0.06
18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.59 21.59 22.59 23.38 0.08
18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 21.01 22.01 23.01 23.39 0.09
18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 21.03 22.03 23.03 23.41 0.11
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